
APATEC UNIVE SARDAP 

MsAl832 
Phone : (02692) 248463 Fax : (02692) 248444 E-mail : ghpibm07@yahoo.co.in Website : www.spuvwn.edulacademicldepartments 

MERIT 
NO 

Institute Code: 801686 (Self- Finance) 

1 
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POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
(Formerly known as G. H. Patel Postgraduate Institute of 
Business Management) 

NAME 

(M. B. A. PROGRAMME) 
SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY 

Heta Ajaydip Dave 

Vallabh Vidyanagar -388 120, Gujarat, India 

Mauli Brijeshkumar Parikh 

Pranetha Pathikbhai Patel 

Date: 17-10-2024 

Place: Vallabh Vidyanagar 

Vidhi Vasudev Bardoliwala 
Harshda Suresh Tamboli 

Ekta Kalpesh Amarkotiya 
Manishkumar Mukeshbhai 
Tamboli 

Oept. o 

CMAT 

Ssinesg 
S.P.U. 

Vallabh 

Vidyanagar 

Score 

68.15 

6pue 

64.27 

63.81 

Counseling Date: 23-10-2024 Time: 11:00 am 

60.71 

53.77 

46.29 

25.63 

RANK 
11035 

11248 

11256 

Venue: Postgraduate Department of Business Management, Sardar Patel 
University, Vallabh Vidyanagar 

|1408 

11782 

12194 

13480 

Dr. Darshana R. Dave 

DIRECTOR 
DEPT. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

(MBA PROGRAMMME) 
SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY 

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR-388120 
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