

POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Formerly known as G. H. Patel Postgraduate Institute of Business Management) (M. B. A. PROGRAMME) SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY Vallabh Vidyanagar - 388 120, Gujarat, India

Phone: (02692) 248463 Fax: (02692) 248444 E-mail: ghpibm07@yahoo.co.in Website: www.spuvvn.edu/academic/departments

## Institute Code: 801686 (Self- Finance)

Merit List of MBA – Round-04 Vacant Quota Admission -2024-25

MERIT NO	NAME	CMAT Score	RANK
1	Mauli Brijeshkumar Parikh	68.15	11035
2	Heta Ajaydip Dave	64.27	11248
3	Pranetha Pathikbhai Patel	63.81	11256
4	Vidhi Vasudev Bardoliwala	60.71	11408
5	Harshda Suresh Tamboli	53.77	11782
6	Ekta Kalpesh Amarkotiya	46.29	12194
	Manishkumar Mukeshbhai		
7	Tamboli	25.63	13480

- Counseling Date: 23-10-2024 Time: 11:00 am
- Venue: Postgraduate Department of Business Management, Sardar Patel University, Vallabh Vidyanagar

Date: 17-10-2024 Place: Vallabh Vidyanagar



Dr. Darshana R. Dave

DIRECTOR DEPT. OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (MBA PROGRAMME) SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY VALLABH VIDYANAGAR-388120